
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 

6 
4 

21 
2 
1 
3 
5 

13 
11 

7 
99 
10 
87 
29 
20 
25 
18 
90 
17 
22 
30 
37 
35 
26 

Name 

Jakub KUBICEK 

Florent TAFANI 

Janis BOKS 

Ervins GRENCIS 

Bernd STUBBE 

Johny FEUILLADE 

Mike BARTELEN 

Wiely ALBERS 

Vladislav STETINA 

Petr BARTOS 

David SCHWINNEN 

Andre HINNENKAMP 

Josef MARTY 

Maris LICIS 

Radek JORDAK 

Teunis VAN VELD 

Jaroslav HOSEK 

Erwin SUKKEL 

Martin HRUBY 

Juris KULIKOVSKIS 

Harrie VAN DER PUTTEN 

Hansueli EGLI 

Alex VAN RIJT 

Hans DE SMALEN 

Nat/State 

CZE 
FRA 
LVA 
LVA 
DEU 
FRA 
NLD 
NLD 
CZE 
CZE 
FRA 
DEU 
CHE 
LVA 
CZE 
NLD 
CZE 
NLD 
CZE 
LVA 
NLD 
CHE 
HUN 
NLD 

Make 

FORD 
F&S volvo 
Alfa-Crosworth 
ALFA/VOLVO 
ALFA 
Alfa/BMW 
Trackline Buggy 
SBS WA015 
Nissan 
BMW 
Peters Suzuki 
ALFA-Volvo 
Lüönd buggy 
BMW ART 
Alfa Volvo 
Trackline 
Nissan 
Wayo 
PAS suzuki 
Buggy, Ford 
P.A.S. Porsche 
F&S 
A&P 4x4 
SBSFRAMES 

Laps 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Best Tm 

34.234 
34.446 
34.578 
34.876 
34.982 
35.100 
35.430 
35.472 
35.515 
35.614 
35.623 
35.801 
36.223 
36.477 
36.655 
36.769 
37.092 
37.388 
37.423 
37.547 
38.083 
38.682 
39.490 
40.516 

In Lap 

4 

3 

4 

3 

4 

2 

4 

4 

2 

2 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

3 

3 

3 

4 

2 

4 

2 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.212 
0.344 
0.642 
0.748 
0.866 
1.196 
1.238 
1.281 
1.380 
1.389 
1.567 
1.989 
2.243 
2.421 
2.535 
2.858 
3.154 
3.189 
3.313 
3.849 
4.448 
5.256 
6.282 

2nd Best 

34.671 
34.523 
34.991 
34.912 
34.996 
35.319 
35.623 
35.521 
35.550 
35.892 
36.291 
36.021 
36.225 
38.739 
40.628 
37.287 
37.328 
37.763 
38.136 
39.070 
38.420 
38.742 
39.634 
40.654 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2018.06.02. 13:23:17 

Chief timekeeper: Nauris OGORODOVS 

Clerk of the Course: Gunars KOSOJS 

Publ.Time:_________________                       Protocol Nr. ____________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS Timekeeping 

FIA European Autocross Championship 

Super Buggy 

1st Official Timed Practice Super Buggy 

Practice started at 13:06:49 

Autocross - Musa 0,940 km 

2018.06.02. 12:15 


